King Harbor Yacht Club |
Race Data - 2009

]

Name of Race: Twilights #20

Date of Race: 27 August 2009

Classes ENnc;'ri:‘; Sht::t::s Coll:l:fe d Trophy Winners YC
PHRF A 20 14 $ 35.00 PHRF A
PHRF B 9 6 |$ 10.00]_park & Stormy, Alicia Minana KHYC
CAL20 6 6 | ¥ 250085 pjade, Mick Shlens KHYC
M-242 5 3 3 _-13-usa 54, Charlie Bielecki KHYC
Totals $ 70.00 | 4 Tigger, Cottrell/Marland KHYC
PHRF B
1 - Second Wind, Jerry Vellutini KHYC
Race committee 2 -Proper Lady, Bob Cash KHYC
PRO: Rafael Fernandez 3 - Impulsive, John Ellinwood RBYC
CREW: Nina KHYC
1 - Chris Morris CAL-20
2 -Heidi Morris 1 - Hustler, Brian Lindquist KHYC
3 - Megan Morris 2 - CFl, Tony Gudish KHYC
4 - Cade Morris 3 - Wave Dancer, Bob White KHYC
5 - Jean Francois KHYC
M-242
1 - Pau Hana, Stephanofi/Zambriski KHYC
Operator: Allen Curtis 2 - New Channels, Dion Buekmann KHYC

Support Boats:

Video Boat - Fast Times, Jerry Martin

Videographer - Kathy Smith, Don Smith

COMMENTS:

SIGN-UP CREW: Vicki Callahan-Porter

WIND:

Jeanne Reinhardt, Janet Lindquist, Alice Ohst

SEA:
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- KHY,C'Twilights 2009-2nd Half # 20

Race Date: 27 Aug 2009

Div
Rank
PHRF-A

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14
DNC 14

PHRF-B

1

2

Boat Name

Owner / Skipper

Time on Time / Start Time 18:21:00

Dark & Stormey

Blade
USA 54
Tigger
ONO
Biyach
Nitro

Huckleberry 2

Sidekick
Priorities
E-ticket
Got Crew ?

Flying Dutchman
Gimme Shelter

Bella Vita
Azzura - NS
Sky Sail - NS
Slug

BYOB
Primera

3D

Alicia Minana
Mick Shlens
Charlie Bielecki
Tom Marland/ Fred Cottrell
Mark Folkman/ Mike Galloway
Mike Kaminskas
Jobn Messenger
Jim Murrell

Bill Webster
Bob Cole

Larry Scarbrough
Pat Lenehan
Rudy vanKreunin
Vitti Jackson
Marty Burke
Tom Cahalane
Peter Wheelon
Matt McQuaid
Wilfred Poiesz
Mark Johnson
Steve Rasak

Time on Time / Start Time 18:33:00

Second Wind
Proper Lady

Jerry Vellutini
Bob Cash

King Harbor Yacht Club
Finish Corrected

SailNo. Time Time Rating
129 19:22:21 01:06:41 48
103 19:23:27 01:08:55 39
54 19:29:33 01:08:58 96
42757 19:29:13 01:09:56 84
32551  19:28:29 01:12:37 54
28124 19:39:21 01:14:01 138
97626 19:32:34 01:14:04 78
15 19:31:49 01:16:13 54
42301 19:34:47 01:16:22 78
87309 19:37:35 01:16:42 99
184 19:37:15 01:16:43 96
77516 19:41:55 01:21:02 99
87027 19:55:00 01:35:01 93
7800

56136

67067

77508

50959

46470
27871

27049

97668 19:40:36 00:55:41 239
57935 19:39:29 00:57:19 204

Boat Type

Henderson 30
Melges 30
Melges 24
J-33

Olson 40 - NS
B-25

J33

Farr 30

J-37

Olson 30
Melges 24
Olson 30
Hobie 33
Martin 243
Beneteau 36-7
Farr38

Choate 40
Viper 330
B-25

Col-30

F-31R

Cal 25
Islander 32-2

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC

KHYC
KHYC



DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Cal 20

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
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Impulsive

No Way !
Midnight Run
Ellis Island II
Caliente - NS
Jedna

Ehu KAi - NS
Nina

Blue Boat
Pau Hanna
Bad Wolf
Second Wind - NS
Chowder
Sheridan Mae
Sheridan Mae
Red Boat
Brandy

One Design

Hustler

CFI

Wave Dancer
Fifty/Fifty
Lillikoi Pie
Poquito

Poco Loco
M2
Ob-knox-ious
Hot Damn
Brew Ha Ha
Sorcerer's
Fish

John Ellinwood
Don Souther
John Dean
Casey Schilling
Team Caliente
Garrison Frost
Jeff Coyle
Rafael Fernandez
Bob Kwasny
Grant Stephanoff
Len Abdebuto
Dorian Harris
Max James
Steve Davis
Steve Davis

Ski Tarnosky
Tom McAtee

Brian Lindquist
Tony Gudish
Bob White
Bud Legg

Bob Perpall
John Selmon
Terry Taugner
Ray McVey
Brad Knox
Rose Marie Lux
Mark Kranz/ Chuck Bricker
R. Nettlesmith
Todd Pond

33815
56211
56782
1722
17594
97825
2961
37764
97947
46522
97321
97668
3375
56732
56732
87358
56069

19:35:17 00:57:35 153
19:39:07 00:59:07 177
19:38:34 01:00:53 150

606
369
364
50
899
1092

370
714
34
15¢
1559
35

IMP 26
Capri 25
Cat 320
Cat-34

Cal 25

Cal 25
J-24
Hunter 30
Martin 242
Martin 242
Martin 242
Cal 25
J-24
Cat-36
Cat-36
Martin 242
Catalina 27

Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal CO
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal-20
Cal 20
Cal 20

RBYC
KHYC
KHYC
BYC

RBYC
RBYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
RBYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
LAYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC



DNC 8 - Surf City Dyan Bevan

DNC 8§ 2777 Philip Choi/ Brian Harr

DNC 8 Waka Waka Mark Barnard/ Patty Nash

DNC 8 Maniacal Dave Crockett

DNC 8 2?79? Clerance Yosikane

DNC § Loryee Dan Bates/ Dan Bates Jr

DNC 8 Bandini Mountain  Ron Walecki

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310)376-2459

Printed On:  27-Aug-2009 20:14:55 Number of boats Scored 60

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

571
258
555

101
299
375

Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20

KHYC
ABYC
BYC

ABYC
KHYyCc
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KHYC Twilights 2009 - Martin 2 King Harbor Yacht Club
Printed On: 27-Aug-09  20:53:18

DvRuok  Boat Name DvPts 32 33 34

ke DIV 1 *%

1 Pau Hanna 5.00 1 1 3

2 New Channels 6.00 2

3 Bad Wolf 7.00 3 3 1

( ) =Thrown out c¢=DNC . .

a = average s =DNS Number of Boats in Series 3
% = Percent Penalty f=DNF

q=DSQ, OCS,RAF,DNE,DGM  t=TLE

DNQ = Not Qualified b=BFD

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series




